Position

District Attorney
Sheriff
Assessor

Member, Board Of Supervisors
District 3

Member, Board Of Supervisors
District 2

Member, Board Of Supervisors
District 1

Member, Board Of Supervisors
District 4

Member, Board Of Supervisors
District 5

Other Positions Held Employer

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Department /
Subdivision

District Attorney
Sheriff
Assessor'S Office

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Total Wages

$286,457
$266,340
$223,929
$128,943

$126,976

$124,356

$122,387

$120,856

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,434
$92,300
$34,492
$16,196

$13,419

$35,038

$20,774

$33,959



