Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Attorney		Sacramento County	District Attorney	\$286,457	\$52,434
Sheriff		Sacramento County	Sheriff	\$266,340	\$92,300
Assessor		Sacramento County	Assessor'S Office	\$223,929	\$34,492
Member, Board Of Supervisors District 3		Sacramento County	Board Of Supervisors	\$128,943	\$16,196
Member, Board Of Supervisors District 2		Sacramento County	Board Of Supervisors	\$126,976	\$13,419
Member, Board Of Supervisors District 1		Sacramento County	Board Of Supervisors	\$124,356	\$35,038
Member, Board Of Supervisors District 4		Sacramento County	Board Of Supervisors	\$122,387	\$20,774
Member, Board Of Supervisors District 5		Sacramento County	Board Of Supervisors	\$120,856	\$33,959